
International Summer School 2023 – Sample Timetable 
 
 

Please note that this is a sample timetable. Events within this timetable may change before the start of the programme, subject to our Terms and Conditions 

 

 

      Morning Afternoon Evening 
Day 1 Tuesday 27/06/2023 Arrivals Day - Registration at hotel from 12:00 

  

Day 2 Wednesday 28/06/2023 Welcome Talk Guided Walking Tour 
 

Day 3 Thursday 29/06/2023 London Activities - Including Future Impact Workshop series 
Day 4 Friday 30/06/2023 London Activities - Including Future Impact Workshop series 
Day 5 Saturday 01/07/2023 London Activities 
Day 6 Sunday 02/07/2023 London Activities 
Day 7 Monday 03/07/2023 London Activities - Including Future Impact Workshop series 
Day 8 Tuesday 04/07/2023 Depart for Exeter Check into Accommodation Campus Tour & Welcome 

Drinks 
Day 9 Wednesday 05/07/2023 Academic Expectations and Using the Exeter 

Learning Environment 
Academic Course Session 2 

 

Day 10 Thursday 06/07/2023 Academic Course Session 3 Academic Course Session 4 
 

Day 11 Friday 07/07/2023 Academic Course Session 5 Academic Course Session 6 
 

Day 12 Saturday 08/07/2023 St Ives Day Trip 
 

Day 13 Sunday 09/07/2023 Free Day 
 

Day 14 Monday 10/07/2023 Academic Course Session 7 Academic Course Session 8 
 

Day 15 Tuesday 11/07/2023 Academic Course Session 9 Academic Course Session 10 
 

Day 16 Wednesday 12/07/2023 Academic Course Session 11 Academic Course Session 12 
 

Day 17 Thursday 13/07/2023 Academic Course Session 13 Academic Course Session 14 Social Evening 
Day 18 Friday 14/07/2023 Free Day   
Day 19 Saturday 15/07/2023 Free Weekend/Optional Jurassic Coast Trip 

 

Day 20 Sunday 16/07/2023 Free Weekend/Optional Dartmoor Trip 
 

Day 21 Monday 17/07/2023 Academic Course Session 15 Academic Course Session 16 
 

Day 22 Tuesday 18/07/2023 Academic Course Session 17 Academic Course Session 18 
 

Day 23 Wednesday 19/07/2023 Academic Course Session 19 Academic Course Session 20 Social Evening 
Day 24 Thursday 20/07/2023 Academic Course Session 21 Academic Course Session 22 

 

Day 25 Friday 21/07/2023 Academic Course Session 23 Academic Course Session 24 Awards Ceremony 
Day 26 Saturday 22/07/2023 Bath day trip 

 

Day 27 Sunday 23/07/2023 free day 
 

Day 28 Monday 24/07/2023 Departure for Heathrow Airport 
 

 


